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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

JR MENOR
50 TREINO - JR MENOR

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:36:06

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
11/12/2024 08:36 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
6 1:11.591 +7.998 8:47:53.802
(7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 7 1:08.447 +4.854 8:49:02.249
1 1:10.482 +8.853 8:42:35.590 8 1:07.800 +4.207 8:50:10.049
2 1:18.350 +16.721 8:43:53.940 9 1:07.631 +4.038 8:51:17.680
3 1:08.212 +6.583 8:45:02.152 10 1:07.401 +3.808 8:52:25.081
4 1:08.257 +6.628 8:46:10.409 1 1:05.721 +2.128 8:53:30.802
5 1:08.160 +6.531 8:47:18.569 12 1:04.618 +1.025 8:54:35.420
6 1:07.006 +5.377 8:48:25.575 13 8:55:39.013
7 1:08.412 +6.783 8:49:33.987 14 1:03.731 +0.138 8:56:42.744
8 1:07.316 +5.687 8:50:41.303
9 1:06.945 +5.316 8:51:48.248 (102) MURILO MAZZOTTI
10 1:05.641 +4.012 8:52:53.889 1 1:12.867 +8.438 8:43:23.984
1 1:05.015 +3.386 8:53:58.904 2 1:09.517 +5.088 8:44:33.501
12 1:03.853 +2.224 8:55:02.757 3 1:09.521 +5.092 8:45:43.022
13 1:03.057 +1.428 8:56:05.814 4 1:09.017 +4.588 8:46:52.039
14 8:57:07.443 5 1:52.855 +48.426 8:48:44.894
6 1:08.077 +3.648 8:49:52.971
(8) RAPHAEL GEBARA 7 1:08.642 +4.213 8:51:01.613
1 2:55.423 +1:53.004 8:44:59.165 8 1:07.524 +3.095 8:52:09.137
2 1:08.598 +6.179 8:46:07.763 9 1:07.081 +2.652 8:53:16.218
3 1:07.431 +5.012 8:47:15.194 10 1:06.065 +1.636 8:54:22.283
4 1:09.011 +6.592 8:48:24.205 1 1:05.299 +0.870 8:55:27.582
5 1:08.315 +5.896 8:49:32.520 12 8:56:32.011
6 1:06.752 +4.333 8:50:39.272
7 1:06.996 +4.577 8:51:46.268 (18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
8 1:05.714 +3.295 8:52:51.982 1 1:14.436 +9.095 8:43:55.118
9 1:04.605 +2.186 8:53:56.587 2 1:11.937 +6.596 8:45:.07.055
10 1:04.360 +1.941 8:55:00.947 3 2:22.487 +1:17.146 8:47:29.542
1 1:03.082 +0.663 8:56:04.029 4 1:11.762 +6.421 8:48:41.304
12 m 8:57:06.448 5 1:11.638 +6.297 8:49:52.942
6 1:10.119 +4.778 8:51:03.061
(16) FELIPE SANCHES 7 1:10.079 +4.738 8:52:13.140
1 1:11.005 +8.167 8:43:02.762 8 1:07.819 +2.478 8:53:20.959
2 1:08.865 +6.027 8:44:11.627 9 1:07.463 +2.122 8:54:28.422
3 2:34.786 +1:31.948 8:46:46.413 10 1:06.852 +1.511 8:55:35.274
4 1:07.887 +5.049 8:47:54.300 G 1:05.341 | 8:56:40.615
5 1:07.617 +4.779 8:49:01.917
6 1:07.480 +4.642 8:50:09.397 (114) MURILO PRADO
7 1:51.917 +49.079 8:52:01.314 1 1:19.856 +13.042 8:45:54.385
8 1:06.151 +3.313 8:53:07.465 2 1:14.836 +8.022 8:47:09.221
9 1:04.301 +1.463 8:54:11.766 3 1:12.348 +5.534 8:48:21.569
10 1:05.051 +2.213 8:55:16.817 4 1:12.793 +5.979 8:49:34.362
11 8:56:19.655 5 1:10.464 +3.650 8:50:44.826
6 1:09.198 +2.384 8:51:54.024
(21) NICOLAS GUTH 7 1:08.069 +1.255 8:53:02.093
1 1:10.262 +7.423 8:40:52.561 8 1:07.565 +0.751 8:54:09.658
2 1:09.379 +6.540 8:42:01.940 9 8:55:16.472
3 1:09.456 +6.617 8:43:11.396
4 1:08.767 +5.928 8:44:20.163
5 1:08.796 +5.957 8:45:28.959
6 1:16.048 +13.209 8:46:45.007
7 1:08.153 +5.314 8:47:53.160
8 1:07.624 +4.785 8:49:00.784
9 1:07.600 +4.761 8:50:08.384
10 2:18.454 +1:15.615 8:52:26.838
1 1:06.290 +3.451 8:53:33.128
12 1:04.676 +1.837 8:54:37.804
13 1:03.741 +0.902 8:55:41.545
14 8:56:44.384
(20) MANOEL CECCATTO
1 3:42.395 +2:38.802 8:40:31.684
2 1:11.299 +7.706 8:41:42.983
3 1:10.110 +6.517 8:42:53.093
4 1:10.041 +6.448 8:44:03.134
5 2:39.077 +1:35.484 8:46:42.211
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